

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2333/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 16/01/2007 in WP No. 15667/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, CUTTACK & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2398 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2436 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2445 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2528 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2536 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Ms.Prtibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay, in the meantime.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master