

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2333/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 16/01/2007 in WP No.15667/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, CUTTACK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2398 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2436 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2445 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2528 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2536 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4475 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4478 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4479 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4480 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4484 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4488 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4489 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4490 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

..2/-

sc2333/07

.2.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the
unserved respondents.

List the matters on 7th August, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

S