

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2333/2007
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, CUTTACK & ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission and prayer for interim relief and office report

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 2398 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 2436 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 2445 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 2528 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 2536 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4475 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4478 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4479 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4480 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4484 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4488 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4489 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 4490 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
- Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.
- Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
- Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
- Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for counter affidavit.

To be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar