

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2333/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2007 in WP No. 15667/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, CUTTACK & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file single vakalatnama and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2398 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2436 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2445 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2528 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2536 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4475 of 2007
(With appln. for permission and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4478 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4479 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4480 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4484 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4488 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4489 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4490 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23958 of 2007
(With appln. for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

SLP(C) Nos.2333/2007 Etc.....contd...(It. 38,Ct.9, Dt. 29/2/2008)

:2:

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subvramanium, ASG
Mr.Maninder Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Prathiba M Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Add. Adv. Gen.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Permission granted to file memo in the matters where counter
affidavit is not filed.

Liberty to file rejoinder affidavit.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Sneh Bala Mehra]
Court Master