

" SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2048 OF 2008

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, CUTTACK & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil	Appeal NO.	2049	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2050	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2051	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2052	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2053	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2054	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2056	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2057	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2058	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2059	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2060	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2061	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2063	of	2008
Civil	Appeal NO.	2064	of	2008

O R D E R

As prayed for, one week's time is granted to the respondents to file statement of case, failing which, the consequences as provided under the Supreme Court Rules, 1966 shall ensue.

.....J.
[CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD]

NEW DELHI
APRIL 04, 2012
ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2048 OF 2008

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, CUTTACK & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2049 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2050 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2051 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2052 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2053 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2054 of 2008

(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2056 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2057 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2058 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2059 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2060 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2061 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2063 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 2064 of 2008
(Office Report on Default)

Date: 04/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurna Upmanyu, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, one week's time is granted to the respondents to file statement of case, failing which, the consequences as provided under the Supreme Court Rules, 1966 shall ensue.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)