

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2048 OF 2008

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX, CUTTACK & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2049 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2050 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2051 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2052 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2053 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2054 of 2008

(With appln. for permission and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2056 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2057 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2058 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2059 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2060 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2061 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2063 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2064 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer singh Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mrs. Bhuvneshwar Pathak Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Shilpi Satya Priya Satyam, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

| (Rajni Mukhi)
| SR. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

| |